Introducing the
NewGen Module
for the JDSU
MTS 8000
JDSU SmartPocket Optical Handhelds offer ergonomic and compact design
with large display, straightforward user interface, and key features to provide
the most suitable test tool for technicians working with optical fiber.
JDSU SmartPocket Optical Light Sources (OLS-3x) offer up to four

TEST & MEASUREMENT
SOLUTIONS
Ordering Guide:
SmartPocket Optical Handhelds
Optical Light Sources—OLS-3x
Order Number	 Description	 Connector Style	 Wavelengths	 Application
2303/01	 OLS-34 MM	 Interchangeable
2303/02		  Fixed – FC/PC	 Multimode	 LAN
2303/03		  Fixed – SC/PC	 850/1300 nm	 Enterprise
2303/04		  Fixed – ST/PC
2303/11	 OLS-35 SM	 Interchangeable
2303/12		  Fixed – FC/PC	 Single-mode	 Service
2303/13		  Fixed – SC/PC	 1310/1550 nm	 Provider
2030/15		  Fixed – LC/PC
2303/21	 OLS-36 SM/MM	 Interchangeable
2303/22		  Fixed – FC/PC	 MM 850/1300 nm	 Contractor
2303/23		  Fixed – SC/PC	 SM 1310/1550 nm	 Enterprise
2303/25		  Fixed – LC/PC
Included with OLS-3x Optical Sources:
Fixed or interchangeable adapters (ST/SC/FC/LC or DIN type), USB port for AC power supply (SNT-505) 2x dry batteries, one belt bag, one neck strap, and one operating manual
Optical Power Meters—OLP-3x
Order Number	 Description	 AC Operation	 Data Download 	 Wavelength Range	 PD-Type	 Power Range	 Application
2302/01	 OLP-34	 No	 No				    LAN
2302/11	 OLP-34	 Yes	 Yes	 780—1600 nm	 GE	 –60 to +5 dBm	 Enterprise
2302/02	 OLP-35	 No 	 No				    Service Provider
2302/12	 OLP-35	 Yes	 Yes	 780—1650 nm	 InGaAs	 –65 to +10 dBm
2302/03	 OLP-38 	 No	 No				    Service Provider
2302/13	 OLP-38	 Yes	 Yes	 780—1650 nm	 Filtered InGaAs	 –50 to +26 dBm	 High Power
Included with all OLP-3x Power Meters:
Universal optical push pull adapter (UPP) for all 2.5 mm connector types (1.25 mm UPP adapter available—see accessories list below)
Data storage, 2x dry batteries, one belt bag, one neck strap, and one operating manual, one USB cable, and Report Generation software provided with OLP-3x featuring AC operation and data download
Optical Test Kit—OMK-3x
Order Number	 Description	 Data Download	                   Adapter                      MM 	Wavelengths                         SM Wavelengths	 Dynamic 	 Application
		  (OLP)		  850	 1300	 1310	 1550	 Range
2127/01	 OMK-34P Enterprise Plus	 Yes	  Interchangeable	 ✓	 ✓			   		  LAN
2127/11	 OMK-34 Enterprise Basic	 No	 SC/PC	 ✓	 ✓			   40 dB	 Enterprise
2127/02	 OMK-35P Service Provider Plus	 Yes	 Interchangeable			   ✓	 ✓	 		  Service
2127/12	 OMK-35 Service Provider Basic	 No	 SC/PC			   ✓	 ✓	 58 dB	 Provider
2127/22 	 OMK-35 Service Provider Basic	 No	 FC/PC			   ✓	 ✓
2127/03	 OMK-38P Hi-Power Plus	 Yes	 Interchangeable			   ✓	 ✓			   Service
2127/13	 OMK-38 Hi-Power Basic	 No	 SC/PC			   ✓	 ✓	 43 dB	 Provider
2127/04	 OMK-36P Quad Plus	 Yes	 Interchangeable	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓	 		  Contractor
2127/14	 OMK-36 Quad Basic	 No	 SC/PC	  ✓	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓	 MM 40 dB	 Enterprise